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1 Tumble  Time  Gy mna st i * 115.000 28.375 29.475 28.525 28.625

15 1 6

747 Gaby Hardis ty 9.600 9.825 9.5509.625

744 Eleanor C lapson 9.550 9.950 9.525

743 Hannah Pa te 9.225 9.350

748 Nata lie  Banaga 9.700 9.5509.550

2 Ris ing Sta r  NGA * 114.950 28.500 29.450 28.800 28.200

53 2 1

506 A lisa -Ann Cam pbe ll 9 .650 9.4259.600

508 Em m a Le 9.625 9.875 9.5009.650

503 Nizhoni M adfis 9.225 9.650 9.550

501 S ydney Gr iggs 9.925 9.275

3 Ult ima te  Sports  NGA * 114.800 28.775 29.300 28.450 28.275

31 5 7

546 A la ina  Quijano 9.800 9.725 9.6759.425

544 Addie  O lea ry 9.600 9.250

547 A lex Kent 9.375 9.800 9.3509.600

542 Ada lynn Lu 9.775 9.425

4 Empowe r * 114.525 28.450 29.100 28.725 28.250

44 8 2

813 Ja liyah M anto 9.650 9.550 9.450

814 M e lissa  M artinez 9.400 9.850 9.675

815 Glor ia   Ram os-M arroquin 9.400 9.700 9.3509.250

812 Kennedy Law rence 9.4509.800

5 Le e 's  Unite d Gy mna st * 114.125 28.350 29.000 28.675 28.100

66 9 3

670 Jillian Rodr ioguez 9.625 9.800 9.5509.650

667 A lly M eneses 9.400 9.3009.650

662 Avery Haun 9.325 9.375 9.375

663 Niko l Jorgens 9.825 9.250

6 Sa nta  Rosa -  N * 114.050 27.900 29.200 28.600 28.350

29T 7 4T

925 June  S herw ood 9.325 9.675 9.5009.450

922 Da lila  M e jia 9.325 9.750 9.525

919 A r iyah Ke lly-Profe ta 9.250 9.775 9.400

923 Cam illa  Rodr iguez 9.4509.625
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7 Pa c ific  Flips  Gy mna s * 113.650 27.975 29.225 28.600 27.850

88 6 4T

441 Em m a Ortiz 9.450 9.650 9.4759.575

435 Czar iana  W a lke r 9.275 9.725 9.475

433 Rylee  M cGill 9 .250 9.850 9.200

437 A r ia  Libe ra tore 9.1759.550

8 Cla ss ic  Gy mna st ics * 113.475 28.200 29.325 27.975 27.975

77 4 10

174 Zae la  M artinez 9.600

175 M ayra  Pandey 9.375 9.800 9.4009.450

172 T r isha  Dasgupta 9.225 9.675 9.4259.100

176 Kaylee  Rodr iguez 9.850 9.1509.425

9 Le ga cy  Tra ining Ce nt * 111.975 27.900 28.675 27.825 27.575

99T 10 11

976 M ay S a rgeant 9.350 9.500 9.1759.250

982 S ophia  Agnas 9.275 9.625 9.250

983 W illa  M orrow 9.275 9.550 9.200

988 Layla  S im oulis 9.1509.375

10 Swe e ts  Gy mna st ics  NG * 111.350 28.525 29.400 28.225 25.200

132 3 9

1017 M yla  Yu 9.575 9.900 8.4509.650

1008 A llison W ang 9.500 9.775

1127 S akura  S him izu 9.450 8.4509.425

1009 Ange lina  Yu 9.725 8.3009.150

11 Pa c ific  Edge  Sports  * 111.175 27.700 27.975 28.400 27.100

1111 12 8

365 Kathryn Zander 9.275 8.8259.425

373 Na isula  Ndaba-Kaam ba 9.225 9.125 9.425

372 Pene lope  Rodr iguez 9.200 9.375 9.300

369 Danica  S w artz 9.475 8.9759.550

12 W a v e  Gy mna st ics  NGA * 109.100 27.250 28.425 26.625 26.800

1212 11 12

617 O livia  Zhang 9.400 8.800

612 Berkley Knoles 9.000 9.625 9.0758.625

613 Eve lina  York-Herjeczki 8.850 9.500 9.050

611 Apr il Dodge 9.300 8.9258.950
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13 Le  Club-NGA * 108.125 26.875 27.725 26.050 27.475

1013 13 13

862 Danie lla  S oegia rto 9.250 9.500 9.2508.350

863 Kae lyn V an Every 8.825 9.200 9.0508.550

864 Zar ia -M or iah W a lke r 8.800 9.025 9.1759.150
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